9 ÷ 3 = 3

GREAT MATH WORK!
GREAT MATH WORK!

UNDERSTANDs PLACE VALUE

CAN GENERATE A NUMBER  PATTERN THAT  
FOLLOWS A GIVEN RULE

4th Grade Priority Math Goals - Dr. Nicki Newton 2022www.drnickinewton.com

5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50...

Four thousand two hundred fifty one
4,251 = 4000 + 200 + 50 + 1

GREAT MATH WORK!
GREAT MATH WORK!

CAN USE PLACE VALUE WHEN 
COMPARING WHOLE NUMBERS 

Understands that numbers to the left 
increase and numbers to the  right decrease.

2345 < 4572345 < 457

50,000 + 5,000 + 500 + 50 +5

GREAT MATH WORK!

CAN TALK ABOUT NUMBERS IN EXPANDED 
FORM, STANDARD FORM AND WORD FORM

GREAT MATH WORK!

CAN COMPARE NUMBERS  USING >,
=, AND < SYMBOLS

2345 > 12362345 > 1236

2570 = 2000 + 500 + 70 + 0

TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY

GREAT MATH WORK!

CAN ROUND NUMBERS TO THE 
HUNDRED THOUSAND PLACE

GREAT MATH WORK!

CAN ADD MULTI-DIGIT NUMBERS

2567 rounds to 3000

2578 +2578 +  89078907

GREAT MATH WORK!

GREAT MATH WORK!

CAN UNDERSTAND FRACTIONs

CAN SUBTRACT MULTI-DIGIT 
NUMBERS